3000W, 5V TO 85V
AUTOMOTIVE TVS
A high peak pulse power rating
ensures outstanding protection
from damaging voltage spikes.
Well-suited for environments where
thermal resilience is mission-
critical.

units (ECUs)
Product Type Package
Peak Pulse
PowerDissipation
PPPM
Working
PeakReverse
VoltageVRWM
Configuration Mounting
Type Datasheet
SMLJ51AQ TVS SMC 3000W 51V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ54AQ TVS SMC 3000W 54V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ54CAQ TVS SMC 3000W 54V Bidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ58AQ TVS SMC 3000W 58V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ58CAQ TVS SMC 3000W 58V Bidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ60AQ TVS SMC 3000W 60V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ60CAQ TVS SMC 3000W 60V Bidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ64AQ TVS SMC 3000W 64V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ64CAQ TVS SMC 3000W 64V Bidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ75AQ TVS SMC 3000W 75V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info

Product Type Package
Peak Pulse
PowerDissipation
PPPM
Working
PeakReverse
VoltageVRWM
Configuration Mounting
Type Datasheet
SMLJ75CAQ TVS SMC 3000W 75V Bidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ78AQ TVS SMC 3000W 78V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ78CAQ TVS SMC 3000W 78V Bidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ80AQ TVS SMC 3000W 80V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ80CAQ TVS SMC 3000W 80V Bidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ85AQ TVS SMC 3000W 85V Unidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info
SMLJ85CAQ TVS SMC 3000W 85V Bidirectional
Surface-
Mount
(SMD)
Info